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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

15

JAVED IQBAL 

ZEESHAN ALI HAIDER 

AMJAD HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

AYESHA RAMZAN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

ANWER JAN

AMEER HUSSAIN

SAJID HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUJTABA

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

1

2

3

4

5

39803216

39800466

39800044

39802275

39801658

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (D.G KHAN)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

5 Case #  26J2022

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

FRAZ AHMAD 

GHULAM YASEEN 

MAZHAR ALI 

KHURSHEED IQBAL 

SARFRAZ UL HAQ 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

FAIZAN FAREED 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM 

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

ARSHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

GHULAM MUSTAFA

GHULAM FAREED

ABDUL WAHEED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

39800080

39801166

39801453

39801777

39803629

39800938

39800021

39803951

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (D.G KHAN)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

5 Case #  26J2022

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TARIQ JAVAID 

MUHAMMAD TALHA 

MEHR UN NISA 

MUHAMMAD ADNAN HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SAHIL 

SANAULLAH 

ATTA MUHAMMAD 

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE

RUQIA ENAYAT 

MAHRUNNISA 

AMARZASH KARIM 

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

MUHAMMAD JAMAL

ABDUL HAMEED

AMIR BAKHSH

AOSAF HUSSAIN

ATTA MUHAMMAD

WAHID BUKSH

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

ENAYAT ULLAH

ALLAH BAKHSH

KARIM BAKHSH

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

39802324

39800336

39803504

39802530

39800267

39800066

39800485

39801569

39802217

39800551

39800214

39801646

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

M. GARH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

LAYYAH

M. GARH

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Applicatio
n No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (D.G KHAN)    -  (BS-12)

FOOD

5 Case #  26J2022

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


