# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (D.G KHAN) - (BS-12)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 26J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	39803216	1	JAVED IQBAL ANWER JAN	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	39800466	2	ZEESHAN ALI HAIDER AMEER HUSSAIN	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	39800044	3	AMJAD HUSSAIN SAJID HUSSAIN	RAJANPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	39802275	4	MUHAMMAD QASIM GHULAM MUJTABA	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	39801658	15	AYESHA RAMZAN (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	39800080	5	FRAZ AHMAD MUHAMMAD HASHIM	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	39801166	6	GHULAM YASEEN GHULAM MUSTAFA	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	39801453	7	MAZHAR ALI ARSHAD ALI	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	39801777	8	KHURSHEED IQBAL MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	39803629	9	SARFRAZ UL HAQ MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	39800938	10	GHULAM MURTAZA GHULAM MUSTAFA	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	39800021	11	FAIZAN FAREED GHULAM FAREED	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	39803951	12	MUHAMMAD ASLAM ABDUL WAHEED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		

# PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

## MERIT LIST

Post: FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (D.G KHAN) - (BS-12)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 26J2022

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Applicatio n No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	39802324	13	TARIQ JAVAID MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	39800336	14	MUHAMMAD TALHA MUHAMMAD HASHIM	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	39803504	16	MEHR UN NISA MUHAMMAD JAMAL	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	39802530	17	MUHAMMAD ADNAN HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	39800267	18	MUHAMMAD IQBAL AMIR BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
14	39800066	19	MUHAMMAD SAHIL AOSAF HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
15	39800485	20	SANAULLAH ATTA MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
16	39801569	21	ATTA MUHAMMAD WAHID BUKSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
17	39802217	22	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
18	39800551	23	RUQIA ENAYAT ENAYAT ULLAH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
19	39800214	24	MAHRUNNISA ALLAH BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED
20	39801646	25	AMARZASH KARIM KARIM BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMME	NDED

#### PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

#### MERIT LIST

Post: FOOD GRAINS INSPECTOR (D.G KHAN) - (BS-12)

Department: FOOD

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 26J2022

						Open Merit/Special
Sr.	<b>Applicatio</b>	Merit	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	n No.	No.	Father's Name	Domiche	Status	Minorities etc.

#### Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.